

Event 8
23 AUG 2017 - 12:20

Women's 4x200m Freestyle
4x200m Nage Libre Femmes

Heats
Séries

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 8

	Record	Splits		NAT (Relay)	Location	Date
WR	7:42.08	1:55.47	3:51.26	5:47.35	CHN - People's Republic of China	Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ	7:56.68	1:58.16	3:57.84	5:57.60	AUS - Australia	Singapore (SGP) 25 AUG 2015
CR	7:56.68	1:58.16	3:57.84	5:57.60	AUS - Australia	Singapore (SGP) 25 AUG 2015

Heats

Rank	Heat	Lane	NAT / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	150m	200m	Time	Time Behind
1	2	6	CAN - Canada						8:03.10	Q
			ZAVAROS Mabel	0.69	28.47	59.62	1:30.65	2:01.41	2:01.41	
			SANCHEZ Kayla Noelle P	0.24	28.15	58.90	1:29.95	1:59.75	4:01.16	
			OLEKSIAK Penny	0.34	27.37	58.88	1:30.25	2:00.16	6:01.32	
			SMITH Rebecca	0.24	28.44	1:00.09	1:31.24	2:01.78	8:03.10	
2	1	4	USA - United States						8:06.67	3.57 Q
			BRASWELL Leah	0.81	28.67	59.40	1:30.92	2:01.91	2:01.91	
			RISTIC Ella	0.32	28.17	58.83	1:30.70	2:02.66	4:04.57	
			DUNN Diana	0.36	28.16	59.08	1:30.21	2:01.37	6:05.94	
			PASH Kelly	0.26	28.08	58.94	1:29.63	2:00.73	8:06.67	
3	2	5	RUS - Russian Federation						8:07.38	4.28 Q
			KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia	0.73	29.61	1:00.11	1:30.53	2:00.72	2:00.72	
			NEVMOVENKO Polina	0.46	28.11	59.39	1:30.88	2:01.31	4:02.03	
			BUINAIA Vasilissa	0.31	27.82	58.99	1:30.30	2:01.87	6:03.90	
			MILUTINOVICH Katarina	0.55	29.33	1:00.55	1:31.85	2:03.48	8:07.38	
4	1	3	JPN - Japan						8:09.27	6.17 Q
			IKEE Rikako	0.70	28.07	58.09	1:28.65	1:59.18	1:59.18	
			OUCHI Sayuki	0.25	27.83	59.48	1:31.90	2:03.40	4:02.58	
			KOBORI Waka	0.43	29.04	59.88	1:31.09	2:01.71	6:04.29	
			HASEGAWA Suzuka	0.38	29.03	1:01.11	1:33.36	2:04.98	8:09.27	
5	2	4	HUN - Hungary						8:09.31	6.21 Q
			GYURINOVICS Fanni	0.71	28.69	59.43	1:30.58	2:02.16	2:02.16	
			JUHASZ Janka	0.30	28.65	1:00.12	1:31.87	2:03.54	4:05.70	
			BAROCSAI Petra	0.22	28.00	58.73	1:30.29	2:02.02	6:07.72	
			KESELY Ajna	0.22	28.49	59.14	1:30.48	2:01.59	8:09.31	
6	2	3	ESP - Spain						8:10.13	7.03 Q
			PRADES RODRIGUEZ Andrea Feng	0.66	29.05	59.76	1:30.98	2:01.79	2:01.79	
			MORILLO LOPEZ Esther	0.55	29.57	1:00.12	1:30.17	2:00.54	4:02.33	
			CONS GESTIDO Agueda Beatriz	0.33	29.63	1:01.01	1:32.82	2:04.51	6:06.84	
			GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA Nadia	0.31	28.48	1:00.03	1:31.97	2:03.29	8:10.13	
7	1	6	GER - Germany						8:11.80	8.70 Q
			GOSE Isabel Marie	0.84	28.75	59.41	1:30.87	2:00.95	2:00.95	
			MROZINSKI Julia Maria	0.30	27.04	58.66	1:31.08	2:02.56	4:03.51	
			RIPS Cornelia	0.43	28.70	1:00.22	1:32.41	2:04.79	6:08.30	
			NEUBERT Lia	0.26	27.91	58.70	1:30.95	2:03.50	8:11.80	
8	1	1	ITA - Italy						8:14.90	11.80 Q
			MASCOLO Anna Chiara	0.82	29.63	1:00.94	1:32.18	2:03.36	2:03.36	
			ROMEI Giorgia	0.28	28.14	58.77	1:30.30	2:01.72	4:05.08	
			MASCIOPINTO Maria Ginevra	0.27	27.78	58.59	1:30.74	2:03.73	6:08.81	
			PIROVANO Anna	0.43	28.74	1:00.45	1:33.07	2:06.09	8:14.90	

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

Event 8
23 AUG 2017 - 12:20

Women's 4x200m Freestyle
4x200m Nage Libre Femmes

Heats
Séries

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 8

Heats

Rank	Heat	Lane	NAT / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	150m	200m	Time	Time Behind
9	2	2	BRA - Brazil						8:19.15	16.05
			RAURICH Rafaela	0.71	28.74	59.59	1:30.99	2:01.99	2:01.99	
			MELLO Camila	0.24	27.92	58.06	1:29.56	2:01.78	4:03.77	
			SUMIDA Maria Eduarda	0.17	28.92	1:00.96	1:34.17	2:07.17	6:10.94	
			PEREE Aricia	0.27	29.53	1:02.25	1:35.64	2:08.21	8:19.15	
10	1	2	RSA - South Africa						8:26.19	23.09
			BEAVON Kate	0.76	29.15	1:00.27	1:32.79	2:05.32	2:05.32	
			MEDER Rebecca	0.65	29.33	1:01.54	1:34.21	2:06.37	4:11.69	
			COETZEE Dune	0.52	29.62	1:01.68	1:34.60	2:07.68	6:19.37	
			MUNDELL Christin	0.31	28.89	1:00.65	1:33.70	2:06.82	8:26.19	
11	2	7	COL - Colombia						8:34.10	31.00
			DURANGO Karen	0.71	29.31	1:01.17	1:34.35	2:06.83	2:06.83	
			BECERRA Valentina	0.39	29.78	1:03.31	1:37.18	2:10.63	4:17.46	
			MUNOZ Barbara	0.31	28.72	1:01.62	1:35.86	2:09.93	6:27.39	
			ROMAN Maria Clara	0.20	29.25	1:01.44	1:34.15	2:06.71	8:34.10	
12	1	8	SVK - Slovakia						8:38.39	35.29
			BENKOVA Laura	0.70	29.25	1:00.96	1:33.45	2:05.90	2:05.90	
			MIKUSKOVA Barbora	0.14	28.73	1:01.47	1:35.72	2:10.56	4:16.46	
			POTOCKA Tamara	0.47	29.41	1:01.98	1:36.14	2:09.16	6:25.62	
			TRNIKOVA Nikoleta	0.55	30.21	1:03.77	1:38.17	2:12.77	8:38.39	
13	1	7	GUA - Guatemala						9:07.51	1:04.41
			VANEGAS Yanci	0.78	30.99	1:04.59	1:39.68	2:14.26	2:14.26	
			MOLINA Sofhya	0.42	31.48	1:05.99	1:41.35	2:16.05	4:30.31	
			MALDONADO Rocio	0.33	31.32	1:06.47	1:43.60	2:20.91	6:51.22	
			ISMATUL Daila	0.19	31.03	1:05.90	1:41.74	2:16.29	9:07.51	
14	2	1	HON - Honduras						9:13.33	1:10.23
			RAMIREZ Michell	0.75	30.40	1:04.03	1:39.52	2:15.24	2:15.24	
			PASTRANA Ana	0.63	31.32	1:06.74	1:41.83	2:16.26	4:31.50	
			BAHR Miroslava	0.41	33.37	1:09.57	1:47.62	2:23.18	6:54.68	
			CWU Paola	0.56	30.98	1:06.04	1:42.29	2:18.65	9:13.33	
15	2	8	PAR - Paraguay						9:16.81	1:13.71
			HERRERA Ximena	0.80	30.38	1:03.59	1:37.75	2:12.11	2:12.11	
			BALANSINO Paula	0.62	31.32	1:07.08	1:43.24	2:18.14	4:30.25	
			DA SILVA Rebeca	0.53	31.61	1:07.87	1:46.41	2:24.95	6:55.20	
			ZACARIAS Paloma	0.25	32.76	1:08.70	1:45.86	2:21.61	9:16.81	
1	5	1	AUS - Australia						DSQ	
			BATCHELOR Molly	0.75	28.45	59.00	1:30.66	2:01.94	2:01.94	
			SIEBENHAUSEN Kirrily	0.35	28.01	59.01	1:30.62	2:02.20	4:04.14	
			FORRESTER Jenna	-0.09						
			MOUNFIELD Bethan							

Legend:

CR Championship record
WJ World Junior record

DSQ Disqualified
WR World record

Q Qualified for the next phase

R.T. Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA